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9.5
The following CRs, agreed at the TSG-SA WG4 meeting #48, are presented to TSG SA #40 for approval.

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Release
	Subject
	Cat
	Vers
	WG
	Meeting
	S4 doc

	26.114
	0019
	1
	Rel-7
	DTMF clarifications
	F
	7.4.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#48
	S4-080171

	26.114
	0025
	
	Rel-7
	max-red alignment and clarifications
	F
	7.4.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#48
	S4-080172

	26.114
	0026
	1
	Rel-7
	Addition of QoS mapping for interactive bearer for real-time text
	F
	7.4.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#48
	S4-080203

	26.114
	0027
	2
	Rel-7
	Clarifications on bandwidths in SDP
	F
	7.4.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#48
	S4-080265

	26.114
	0028
	1
	Rel-7
	Codec Control Messages (CCM) update
	F
	7.4.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#48
	S4-080267

	26.114
	0029
	1
	Rel-7
	Terminology improvements
	F
	7.4.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#48
	S4-080264

	26.114
	0030
	
	Rel-7
	3G-324M inter-working in GERAN/UTRAN CS
	F
	7.4.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#48
	S4-080181

	26.114
	0031
	1
	Rel-7
	ptime and encapsulation alignment
	F
	7.4.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#48
	S4-080263


